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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 27 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
04.07.2021 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 27.48 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Brizbejn (AUS) 20.05.2007
Nezvanični MNE - 18 28.86 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Niš (SRB) 03.08.2003
Nezvanični MNE - 16 30.19 Miloš MILENKOVIĆ BRBU Dubrovnik (CRO) 12.06.2021
Nezvanični MNE - 14 32.46 Ersin GEC PKO Podgorica 06.07.2019
Nezvanični MNE - 12 39.73 Danilo ANTONOVIĆ BUMT Sarajevo (BIH) 06.04.2013
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17 - 18 godina

1. Haris ŠUTA 03 Bosna, SA 29.64 530 Q
2. Veljko JOVANOVIĆ 03 Leotar, TB 30.63 481 Q
3. Marko MILENKOVIĆ 03 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 32.18 414 Q
4. Filip LALATOVIĆ 04 PVK Nikšić 34.27 343 R

15 - 16 godina

1. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 29.46 540 Q
*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

2. Timofej STRELCININ 06 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 31.73 432 Q
3. Boran Kurt OZENC 06 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 33.32 373 Q
4. Miloš ĆERANIĆ 05 Leotar, TB 34.49 336 R
5. Branko ČOLIĆ 05 Leotar, TB 40.10 214

13 - 14 godina

1. Lav ALIMPIĆ 07 PK Vracar 36.12 293
2. Vuk VUJAČIĆ 08 PVK Nikšić 37.63 259
3. Luka ŽIVANIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 41.18 197

11 - 12 godina

1. Đorđe GLIGORIC 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.90 253
2. Leonel ILIEV 10 PK Skopje 38.51 242
3. Zhoel KAPEDANI 09 Te Stela SA 39.72 220
4. Darije ALIMPIĆ 10 PK Vracar 41.95 187
5. Martin STEFANOVSKI 09 PK Skopje 42.50 180
6. Aleksandar IVANOVSKI 09 PK Skopje 42.79 176
7. Damjan BOKUN 10 Leotar, TB 45.73 144
8. Andrija DERETIĆ 10 Buducnost, PO 45.94 142
9. Nikola BUBALO 10 Leotar, TB 55.65 80

10. Uroš DURSUN 09 Leotar, TB 56.37 77

Otvoreno/Open

1. Filip ĆORIĆ 02 Bosna, SA 28.12 621 Q
2. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 29.46 540 Q

*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

3. Haris ŠUTA 03 Bosna, SA 29.64 530 Q
4. Veljko JOVANOVIĆ 03 Leotar, TB 30.63 481 Q
5. Timofej STRELCININ 06 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 31.73 432 Q
6. Marko MILENKOVIĆ 03 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 32.18 414 Q
7. Aleksa RADOVIĆ 01 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 32.33 409 Q
8. Boran Kurt OZENC 06 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 33.32 373 Q
9. Filip LALATOVIĆ 04 PVK Nikšić 34.27 343 R

10. Miloš ĆERANIĆ 05 Leotar, TB 34.49 336 R
11. Lav ALIMPIĆ 07 PK Vracar 36.12 293
12. Vuk VUJAČIĆ 08 PVK Nikšić 37.63 259
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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 27, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13. Đorđe GLIGORIC 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.90 253
14. Leonel ILIEV 10 PK Skopje 38.51 242
15. Zhoel KAPEDANI 09 Te Stela SA 39.72 220
16. Branko ČOLIĆ 05 Leotar, TB 40.10 214
17. Luka ŽIVANIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 41.18 197
18. Darije ALIMPIĆ 10 PK Vracar 41.95 187
19. Martin STEFANOVSKI 09 PK Skopje 42.50 180
20. Aleksandar IVANOVSKI 09 PK Skopje 42.79 176
21. Damjan BOKUN 10 Leotar, TB 45.73 144
22. Andrija DERETIĆ 10 Buducnost, PO 45.94 142
23. Albi DEDA 12 Te Stela SA 48.37 122
24. Nikola BUBALO 10 Leotar, TB 55.65 80
25. Uroš DURSUN 09 Leotar, TB 56.37 77
26. Nikola MATKOVIĆ 11 Leotar, TB 1:06.31 47


